3/4”-PITCH HARVESTER BARS
3/4” Bars F&B     A107201     AB      0901
FEATURES BENEFITS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS BARS
• Bar body is solid, one-piece, and made from • Extremely tough and durable, rail chipping
specialized 3/8”-thick alloy-steel material and rail spreading are minimized
• Maximum bar and chain life, maximum value
• Precision-milled grooves and straight, • Groove’s width is consistent, minimizes wear

3” x .531”
OREGON® 3/4”-PITCH BARS BY MOTOR MOUNT
Here’s how the Oregon® bar part-numbering system works
Oregon® bar part numbers have 10 characters, here’s what they mean on 3/4”-pitch harvester bars:
BAR LENGTH GAUGE BAR TYPE NOSE PITCH or RADIUS MOTOR MOUNT
24” 32” 36” 43” .122” AT = Solid-nose armor-tip bar C = 3/4”-pitch nose sprocket C159 T132 T145 T156 T168
27” 33” 37” 45” SN = Replaceable sprocket- V = Very large radius J134 T133 T146 T157 V127
28” 34” 38” 52” nose bar armor-tip nose T043 T135 T151 T160
31” 35” 40” T130 T138 T152 T161
3 8 1 S N C T 0 4 3
4” x .515”
.500”
T133 (RSN BARS) FIT THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBER CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
CTR Topping Saws; 311SNCT133 31” 33.35” CTR: 52 9-TOOTH
HUDSON Topping Saw (Timberjack) HUDSON: 53
341SNCT133 34” 36.49” CTR: 56 9-TOOTH
HUDSON: 58
361SNCT133 36” 38.84” 59 9-TOOTH
T132 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBER CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
LAKEWOOD (Gordon Machinery) 321SNCT132 32” 32.62” 51 9-TOOTH
3” x .562
.562”
T133
RSN and
Armor TipArmor Tip
T132
RSN Only
T133 (ARMOR TIP BARS) FIT THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
CTR: Topping Saws 311ATVT133 31” 32.95” CTR: 52 9-TOOTH
HUDSON: Topping Saw (Timberjack) HUDSON: 53
341ATVT133 34” 36.09” CTR: 56 9-TOOTH
HUDSON: 58
T138 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
KETO: 750, 1000;  LAKO: 850; 401SNCT138 40” 39.62” 60 9-TOOTH
TIMBERJACK: 790;  WARATAH: FL235
HULTDINS: SuperCut 300, SuperCut 350, 341SNCT138 34” 34.00” 53 9-TOOTH
SuperFell 851 401SNCT138 40” 39.62” 60 9-TOOTH
HULTDINS: SuperGrip 4000S, SuperFell 851 451SNCT138 45” 44.51” 67 9-TOOTH
LAKO: 950 451SNCT138 45” 44.51” 67 9-TOOTH
T135 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
FEC: Topping Saw 311SNCT135 31” 31.70” 50 9-TOOTH
.906” (23.01mm)
.375”
3” x .531”
.635” (16.13mm)
.302”
T135
RSN Only
T138
RSN Only
T145 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
VHLC: Logmate, Pulpmate 521SNCT145 52” 52.69” 76 9-TOOTH
.551”
T145
RSN Only
T156 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
CTR (Stumper) 361SNCT156 36” 36.04” 56 9-TOOTH
T152 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
UNICORN AUSTRALIA 341SNCT152 32” 34.15” 54 9-TOOTH
361SNCT152 36” 35.72” 56 9-TOOTH
381SNCT152 38” 38.07” 59 9-TOOTH
431SNCT152 43” 42.75” 66 9-TOOTH
.760” (19.3mm)
.562”
.515” x 4.100”
.531”
T151 FITS THESE HARVESTERS BAR PART NUMBERS CALLED LENGTH ACTUAL LENGTH DRIVE LINKS SPROCKET
WARATAH: D230, D240, & D260 Topping Saws, 341SNCT151 34” 34.60” 58 9-TOOTH
DS260 Slasher
WARATAH: S240 Slasher, DS260 Slasher (option) 401SNCT151 40” 39.95” 65 9-TOOTH
.642” (16.31mm)